March 2016
Hoosier Park

2016 STANDARDBRED PURSES

Balance at December 31, 2015

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Gross Purse Liability Balance

Qutstanding Items List
Current Month Simulcast Purses
Current Month Live Racing Purses
Current Month Export Purses
Current Month Admin Fees
Current Month Gaming
Current Month Source Market Fees

Breed Development Receivable:
Refund of Hambletonian

Final Breed Development Payment
Outstanding Purse Transfer

Total Outstanding Deposits for Month
Purses Paid Not Yet Transferred

Deduct Fee for AUP Audit

Horseman Share of Trakus

Horse Industry Trust Account Balance

Transfer from Total Net Activity for | Gross Purse Cash Basis | Oum‘
Simulcast Live Racing Export Gaming Source Market Interest/ Other Total Additions | Admin Fees Purses Paid Indy Downs Disbursements Month Payable Balance Items
$ 3,840,615.61
$ 7236379 $ - $ (165.02) $ 409,898.15 $ 4,029.80 $ 440.95 $ 486,567.67 $ (2,286.86) (2,500.00) $ 561,653.15 $ 556,866.29 $ 1,043,433.96 4,884,049.57 $4,084,861.48 $ 799,188.09
73,464.78 N N 455,760.99 4,684.27 530.67 534,440.71 (2,344.47) - 568,261.42 565,916.95 1,100,357.66 5,984,407.23 $ 5,451,493.43 532,913.80
76,200.08 - (1,235.10) 484,970.53 4,129.59 748.87 564,813.98 (2,372.84) - 550,255.25 547,882.41 1,112,696.39 7,097,103.62  $ 6,534,063.12 563,040.50
$ 222,02865 $ $ (1,400.12) $ 1,350,629.67 $ 12,84366 $ $ 1,720.49 $ 158582236 $ (7,004.17) $ (2,500.00) $ 1,680,169.82 $ 1,670,665.65 $ 3,256,488.01

(76,200.08)
1,235.10
2,372.84

(484,970.53)
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7,097,103.62

4,129.59 (561,692.27)

2,500.00
(1,000.00)

(1,848)
(1,000.00)

(1,348.25)

563,040.52

6,534,063.10

?\
S

S




	Standardbred 



